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Processo Seletivo - MEDICINA ARAGUARI - 2024-01

MEDICINA

INSCRICAO NOME

254
793
867
950
907
806
598
633
117
836
892
957
85

792
339
731
619

RAYSSA RIBEIRO BARBOSA
NATALLY GUEDES MARTINS
BERNARDO ALVES DE AMORIM
LUANA OLIVEIRA VILARINHO
THALES GONCALVES SILVA OLIVEIRA
DAYANE FERREIRA RESENDE

ANA LAURA RAMOS FERREIRA
MARIA OLIVIA SOUSA VILELA
BEATRIZ MAISA PENAFORTE FRANCA
ANA JULIA GARCIA RIBEIRO

LAIS BARCELOS DE OLIVEIRA
RAFAELA CAROLINE SOARES ROCHA
SOFIA BONNAS MACIEL

PEDRO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA NEVES
DECIO FLORES DA CUNHA NETO
LUIZA OLIVEIRA TESTA

HIURY VILELA TELES

CLASS
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
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APROVADO
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APROVADO
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APROVADO
APROVADO
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APROVADO
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